2B R BR 57T 5
WRk2149 A 4 H

mErEEiraEER
FRE KRR B

NERERE
BRE RER

A .

N EIEFH265F 1 THE 1 5OREICESE . IROFHIZOWT,

HEZHRLTHEMLET,

RS TR ZEIICEE T 5 BARBR IC DV T

H M
YRR23F N D b DMF ORI EEINEAFTBORED 2D, BEREIZBW

T, BZEETOBREHNOHEM IR ZX 5 72D O ERRBEEIZ OV
THRAEHRH T Z ERNETT,

109






111



112



113






2010.6.16

115






21 10 13:00 15:30
21 11 16 9:30 12:00
21 12 16 13:00 15:30
22 27 15:30 18:00
22 23 15:30 18:00
22 25 15:00 17:30
22 15 15:00 17:30
22 19 15:00 17:30
22 16 15:00 17:30
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